Darren Smith Cassic Criterium - Brisbane International Cycle Park

Event 17.20am

72
75
7
79
80
85
87
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
102
104
106

157
159
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
180
181
184
186
187
188
189
190
191

Sam
Brett
Simon
Joel
Adam
Jayde
Andy
Mark
Dan
Michael
Murray
Robert
Nathan
Nathan
Stephen
Simon
Ben
Shannon
Chris
James

7.21am
Cameron
Giuseppe
Scott
Les
Karsten
Darrell
Peter
Stuart
Stuart
Nick
John
Darren
Darrin
Craig
Mark
Dave
Rob
Bruce
Michael
Clayton
Shawn
Jamie

Masters A
MADDEN
LUTZE
TYRRELL
BATESON
BEMROSE
MILLS
POYNTER
WHITELAW
WILSON
COLE
MCCLYMONT
CAMPBELL
BOSCHMA
CAMPBELL
NEWCOMB
PHUAH
PRICE
DUGGAN
MYATT
NITIS

Masters C

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
FERRETTI DE LUCA

EVANS

HEAP
RICHERT
EDWICK
KELLY
HARRIS
MCCORMICK
O'SULLIVAN
PEARSON
POTTS
WHITE
WISSLER
TAYLOR
PARSLOW
CAIN
GOODSPEED
BRADBROOK
IVE

MOON

COOK

50 mins + 2 laps
Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Clut MMA

Sunshine Coast CC

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

40 mins + 2 laps
Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast MTB Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Lifecycle CC

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Clut MMC

Sunshine Coast CC

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC



Event 28.20am Men A
1 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH
2 Kyle GIBBS
3  Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
7  Luke RICHERT
8 Alex SHADBOLT
9 Nick PEDLER
10 Ethan YOUNG
11 Alex BAKER
12 Will BANNER
13 Josh NEWMAN
14  Stuart SHAW
15 Lachlan WALTERS
16  Mitchell WOLTERS
18 Ben CARMAN
21  Jay DUTTON
22  William COOPER
23 Liam CUTHBERTSON
24 David EDWARDS
25 James BARTLETT
26 Matthew LAMBERT
27 Max CAMPBELL
28 ShiHo Cheung
29 Tsun Wai Chu
30 Wan Yau Vince LAU
31 Ching Yin MOW
32 Pak Hang NG
33 Kai Kwong Tso
34 ChunYin wu
107 Bernie SWART
292 Herbert FiISHER

50 mins + 2 laps

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC

Gympie Bike Riders
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Logan City CC

St George CC

St George CC

Sunshine Coast CC
Tableland Cycle Sports
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



Event 39.20am

108
109
112
113
115
116
118
120
122
127
128
130
131
132
134
135
137
138
141
142
145
148
150
153
154
289

245
248
251
252
253
255
256
257

Brendon
Gavin
Andrew
Mark
Dane
Kieron
Marty
Jans
Glynn
Michael
Paul
Daniel
Andrew
Sam
Matthew
Matthew
David
Rob
Steve
Andrew
David
Jason
Stephen
Scott
Andrew
Richard

9.21am
Warren
Peter
Richard
Greg
Robert
Simon
Dale
Adrian

Masters B
ANGUS
GRAY

HAY
HINDS
LINFORTH
SMITH
POCOCK
KOERTS
CATHERALL
HAYTER
NEWMAN
MOORE
MOHR
LIDDELL
WYNN
FEWTRELL
HODGSON
TRATT
LEWIS
MICHELL

WERESZCZUK

EACOTT
PALOMBA
SMITH
FORREST
BURTON

Masters D
BIGGS
SHARMAN
BEER
ROBSON
LIGHT
TREVOR
LANINI
VAN HOOF

40 mins + 2 laps

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Hamiltoin Wheelers CC
Darling Downs CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC

Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

35 mins + 2 laps
Brisbane CC

Gold Coast CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle CC
Lifecycle CC

Rats CC

Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC

MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB

MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD



Event 410.10am Men B
220 BrentD ENGLART
221 Joshua COTTON
222 Jameson COSIER
227 Luke WADSWORTH
228 Bayden DICK
229 Lachlan RYAN
230 Joshua PEARN
231 Kyle WILLIS
232 Shannon DOWNEY
233 Elias MARTIN
234 Heath SADLER
235 Jayden BURGESS
263 Felix CROSSMAN

10.11am Men C

35 Oscar SULLIVAN
36 Heath GLOVER
38 James COLLINS
39 Daniel SULLIVAN
44  Arne STANGE
48 Lachlan MARTIN
49 Lachlan COOLEY
264 Oliver URRY
273 Cam FRANKS
274 Max POCOCK
290 Aydin KURT

Event 511.10am Women A | Women B
51 Chloe BOWEN
52 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON
54  ChloE MOON
55 Maddison TAYLOR
56 Ella WHITEHOUSE
57 Jessie MCKAY
58 Salsie PIETERSE
59 Megan RUSSELL
60 Emma PRATT
61 Amelie SANDERS
62 Sophie SUTTON
63 Kim RASKER
65 Courtney MCGOWAN
66 Li Tong Guardic Cheung
67 Tsz Kwan KWAN
68 Sze Wing Lee
69 Bo Yee Leung
70 Wing Yee Leung
71 QianYu Yang
193 Eva GOODISSON
268 Isabella POTTS
270 Charli EDWICK
272 Skye CUTHBERTSON

50 mins + 2 laps

Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Moreton Bay CC

Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

40 mins + 2 laps

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Kangaroo Point CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC

45 mins + 2 laps
University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Gold Coast CC
Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
JM15
JM15
MC

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WB
WB
WB
WB



196
197
199
200
203
204
205
206
208
209
211
269
291

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
288

11.11am
Sharron
Beatriz
Alison
Jessica
Marlena
Caitlin
Alyssa
Sharon
Mia
Paige
Talia
Mikayla
Sophie

Tanja
Olivia
Sarah
Leah
Cassie
Anita
Tracy
Susan
Kirstin
Nicole
Sharon

Event 612.05pm

259
260
261
262
267

Whitfield
Sebastian
Kobi
Edson
Evie-Rose

Women C | Women D
MCGUIGAN
GIL
SULLIVAN
WIGGAN
MAIER
LEACH
DONOVAN
HEAP
TAYLOR
GRECO
VARCOE
GIBBS
WEBBER

MITIC
WHITT
AUSTIN
MCCOY
HAYDEN
KENT
WILSON
POLSEN
LEECH
MOHR
MCINNES

JB11 | JB & JG13

40 mins + 2 laps
Balmoral CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC

Fraser Coast CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast MTB Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Port Adelaide CC

University of Queensland CC

Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Grafton CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

15 mins + 1 lap

HENDERSON-CUNNINC Balmoral CC

URRY
EDWICK
ARTHUR

Balmoral CC
Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

HENDERSON-CUNNINC Balmoral CC

WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
wWC
WC
wWC
WC
WC

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

JB11

JB13
JB13
JB13
JG13



Event 18.00am

37
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49

108
110
111
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Matthew
Benjamin
Mitchell
Tim
Joshua
Dom
John
Matthew
Lachlan
Lachlan

Brendon
Ryan
Daniel
Aaron
Dane
Kieron
Phil
William
Jans
Mark
John
Duane
Fabien
Jarrad
Michael
Paul
Adam
Daniel
Andrew
Jonathan
Matthew
Johnson
David
Rob
Glenn
Cole
Andrew
Shaun
Richard
David
Brendan
Nick
Adam
Stephen
Nick
Julian
Scott
Andrew
Bradley

Event 2 Not held

Men C & Masters B

PEPPIN
WIELAND
GRANT
MORRISON
CRESSWELL
GOODMAN
O'FARRELL
HUANG
MARTIN
COOLEY

ANGUS
BISHOP
DONNELLY
DONOHOE
LINFORTH
SMITH
CAWTHORN
EATHER
KOERTS
BRADY
EVANGELISTA
JOHNSON
LEPERS
CARTWRIGHT
HAYTER
NEWMAN
ROBINSON
MOORE
MOHR
HOBSON
FEWTRELL
CHAN
HODGSON
TRATT
COOPER
WILKINSON
MICHELL
KARRAN
MOYE
WERESZCZUK
JAMES

SHI
DAWSON
PALOMBA
MALYNN
DEL BEATO
SMITH
FORREST
MCGRATH

Darren Smith Cassic Road Race - Mt Alford

3 Laps 79km
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Gold Coast CC
Ipswich CC
Les Gars CC

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Coral Isle CC
Hamiltoin Wheelers CC
Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Logan City CC
Lifecycle CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC

Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB



Event 38.15am

156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
171
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
188
191

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
253
254
258
293

Michael
Regan
Giuseppe
Richard
Mark
David
Scott
Rob
Luke
Dennis
Les
Karsten
Allan
Stuart
Stuart
Nick
Darren
Andrew
Darrin
Craig
Steve
Chris
Dave
Neil
Michael
Jamie

Peter
John
Rory
Thomas
Mark
Warren
Richard
Dave
Peter
Matt
John
Richard
Robert
lan
John
Michael

Masters C & Masters D

BARBAGALLO
WHITE
FERRETTI DE LUCA
CLEAVER
FIELDS
O'KANE
SHEARER
SHORE

TILEY
VERCHES
HEAP
RICHERT
WEATHERLEY
HARRIS
MCCORMICK
O'SULLIVAN
POTTS
TAYLOR
WHITE
WISSLER
MUNRO
DAWSON
PARSLOW
BOSSON
BRADBROOK
COOK

FLYNN
RANDALL
DU PRE MOORE
MCCOSKER
NEMETH
BIGGS
BONNER
MCRAE
SHARMAN
WARN
WILSON
BEER
LIGHT
ROWE
GUERIN
VINK

2 laps 52.6km
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

Beaudesert CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Darling Downs CC
Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC
Gold Coast CC
Gold Coast CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle CC
Lifecycle CC

Team Mt Beauty
Brisbane Cycling Club

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC

MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD



Event 48.20am

Women C & Women D

196 Sharron MCGUIGAN
198 Dianne MCAULIFFE
201 Ava WOO
202 Amy FALLON
205 Alyssa DONOVAN
206 Sharon HEAP
207 Mhari HUGHES
208 Mia TAYLOR
209 Paige GRECO
210 Julie RAPPO
211 Talia VARCOE
275 Naomi ANDREW
276 Nancy JARROTT
278 Olivia WHITT
279 Sarah AUSTIN
280 Leah MCCOY
281 Cassie HAYDEN
284 Tanya CASANOVA
285 Susan POLSEN
287 Nicole MOHR
Event §10.45am Men A
1 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH
2 Kyle GIBBS
3  Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
4  Harry SCHOFF
5 Ryan THOMAS
6 Porter WHITE
7  Luke RICHERT
9 Nick PEDLER
10 Ethan YOUNG
12 Will BANNER
13 Josh NEWMAN
15 Lachlan WALTERS
16  Mitchell WOLTERS
17 Roland DEGEN
18 Ben CARMAN
19 Kevin BIFFIGER
20 Rayann LACHENY
21  Jay DUTTON
22  William COOPER
23 Liam CUTHBERTSON
24 David EDWARDS
28 ShiHo Cheung
29 Tsun Wai Chu
30 Wan Yau Vince LAU
31 Ching Yin MOW
32 Pak Hang NG
33 Kai Kwong Tso
34 ChunYin Wu

2 laps 52.6km
Balmoral CC
Brisbane CC
Brisbane CC
Bundaberg CC
Gold Coast CC
Gold Coast MTB Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Port Adelaide CC

WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
wWC
WC

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Clut WC

University of Queensland CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Grafton CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC

5 laps 131km
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Balmoral CC
Brisbane CC
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC
Logan City CC
Logan City CC
Sport Pro
St George CC
St George CC
Sunshine Coast CC
Tableland Cycle Sports
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

WC

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



Event 6 10.55am

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

263
265
266

72
73
74
76
78
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
92
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
104
105

Juan
Hayden
Ben

Phil
James
Harley
Daniel
Frederik
Brent D
Joshua
Jameson
Lachlan
James
Ethan
Jordan
Luke
Bayden
Lachlan
Joshua
Kyle
Shannon
Elias
Heath
Jayden
Sam
Flynn
Wen
Daniel Felipe

Men B & Masters A

RODRIGUEZ
LOWTH
GULLEY
CLARKE
HAMMOND
LOGAN
SEYMOUR
JOERGENSEN
ENGLART
COTTON
COSIER
EDWARDS
GODDARD
ISAACS
MANN
WADSWORTH
DICK

RYAN
PEARN
WILLIS
DOWNEY
MARTIN
SADLER
BURGESS
WEBBER
TAYLOR
DENG

BERNAL HENAO

4 laps 105km

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Brisbane CC

Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

Moreton Bay CC

Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

Under 17 Boys Start with Men B & Mastei Complete 2 laps only

Felix
Lucas
Eli

Sam
Nick
Norman
Warren
Jonathan
Adam
Darren
Jose
Christophe
Jayde
William
Andy
Johnny
Robert
Nathan
Stephen
Simon
Ben
Teun
Cameron
James
Chris
Tony

CROSSMAN
SOEGAARD
TAYLOR

MADDEN
BLADEN
CARL
GUSE-WARE
KENNEDY
BEMROSE
FLETT
ALMEIDA
LAURENT
MILLS
SWEET
POYNTER
ROSE
FRANKLAND
CAMPBELL
NEWCOMB
PHUAH
PRICE
SCHUT
ALLAN
HOLLONDS
MYATT
MYATT

Balmoral CC
Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Fraser Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle CC

Lifecycle CC

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

JM17
JM17
JM17

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Clut MMA

Sunshine Coast CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA



Event 711.00am Women A & Women B

50
53
54
95
56
58
59
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71

192
194
195
268
270
271
272

Neve PARSLOW
Zara HEATH
ChloE MOON
Maddison TAYLOR

Ella WHITEHOUSE
Salsie PIETERSE
Megan RUSSELL
Sophie SUTTON

Kim RASKER
Laura DENNIS

Li Tong Guardic Cheung

Tsz Kwan KWAN

Sze Wing Lee

Bo Yee Leung

Wing Yee Leung
QianYu Yang

Brooke SHEPPEARD
Leanne PETERS
Kelly PHUAH
Isabella POTTS
Charli EDWICK
Grace HUNTER
Skye CUTHBERTSON

2 laps 52.6km
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane CC

Darling Downs CC
Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Gold Coast CC
Ipswich CC

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WB
WB

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Clut WB

Balmoral CC

Gold Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast CC

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
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